EasyLogic™ APF
Multi-function Active Harmonic Filter
Reliable. Scalable. Simple.
Catalog 2023
EASYLOGIC™ APF CONTENTS
3Version: 1.0 - 11-2023

10
Selection Table
EasyLogic™ APF 208 V 50/60 Hz
Current Rating (A)
Commercial Reference
Number
IP Mounting Type
Cable
Entry
Dimension
H x W x D (mm)
Mass (kg)
50 EZAPF05024W20
IP20 wall mount Top
750 x 507 x 205 41
100 EZAPF10024W20 750 x 507 x 205 41
50 EZAPF05024W31
IP31 wall mount Side 960 x 600 x 230
45
100 EZAPF10024W31 45
100 EZAPF10024R20 IP20 rack mount Rear 200 x 530 x 733 41
EasyLogic™ APF 400 V 50/60 Hz
Current Rating (A)
Commercial Reference
Number
IP Mounting Type
Cable
Entry
Dimension
H x W x D (mm)
Mass (kg)
50 EZAPF05044W20
IP20 wall mount Top
620 x 507 x 185 28
100 EZAPF10044W20 750 x 507 x 205 41
150 EZAPF15044W20 805 x 507 x 275 55
50 EZAPF05044W31
IP31 wall mount Side
835 x 600 x 210 32
100 EZAPF10044W31 960 x 600 x 230 45
150 EZAPF15044W31 1015 x 600 x 300 60
50 EZAPF05044R20
IP20 rack mount Rear
180 x 530 x 603 28
100 EZAPF10044R20 200 x 530 x 733 41
150 EZAPF15044R20 270 x 530 x 788 55
300 EZAPF30044F20
IP20 floor standing Top 2000 x 1000 x 600
342
450 EZAPF45044F20 405
EASYLOGIC™ APF COMMERCIAL REFERENCE NUMBERS
11Version: 1.0 - 11-2023
EZAPF3163781EN
EasyLogic™ APF 480 V 50/60 Hz
Current Rating (A)
Commercial Reference
Number
IP Mounting Type
Cable
Entry
Dimension
H x W x D (mm)
Mass (kg)
50 EZAPF05053W20
IP20 Wall mount Top
750 x 507 x 205 41
100 EZAPF10053W20 750 x 507 x 205 41
150 EZAPF15053W20 805 x 507 x 275 55
50 EZAPF05053W31
IP31 Wall mount Side
960 x 600 x 230 45
100 EZAPF10053W31 960 x 600 x 230 45
150 EZAPF15053W31 1015 x 600 x 300 60
100 EZAPF10053R20
IP20 Rack mount Rear
200 x 530 x 733 41
150 EZAPF15053R20 270 x 530 x 788 55
EasyLogic™ APF Accessories
Commercial
Reference Number
Description Mounting unit